
$142.00
$107.00
$87.00
$66.00
$48.00
$35.00

No Discount
$91.50
$74.50
$56.50
$41.00
No Discount

No Discount
$71.50
$54.50
$36.50
$27.00
No Discount

Premium Price Rinkside
Lower Level/Sides/Corners/End

Lower Level/Midway up/Sides/Corners/End
Lower Level/Upper Rows/Sides/Corners/End

Lower Level/Upper Upper Rows/Sides/Corners/End
Lower Level/High Rows/Sides/Corners/End

12 and under
REGULAR PRICE (Starting at and subject to change)                        ADULT GROUP PRICE     CHILD GROUP PRICE

*Ticket Prices include a $2 Facility Fee.

BUY NOW!  BUY EARLY!
GROUP PRICES INCREASE OCTOBER 11

SPECIAL GROUP PRICING!
THU.    FRI.     SAT.     SUN.
NOV 9   NOV 10   NOV 11   NOV 12

7:30 PM*  3:30 PM*  3:30 PM  1:00 PM* 
        7:30 PM*  7:30 PM  5:00 PM*

*GROUPS OF 12 OR MORE SAVE ON SELECT SEATS
GROUP PRICES EFFECTIVE MAY 25 – OCTOBER 10, 2017

OUR NEWEST SHOW  -  Coming November 2017


