

Cirque du Soleil carves electrifying moments, breathtaking artistry and its unique creativity into ice in a fresh innovative spectacular: *Cirque du Soleil Crystal*.

Discover Cirque du Soleil Crystal - A Breakthrough Ice Experience. Skate on the edge of reality.

## **SPECIAL GROUP PRICING!**

THU.	FRI.	SAT.	SUN.
NOV 9	NOV 10	NOV 11	NOV 12
7:30 PM*	3:30 PM*	3:30 PM	1:00 PM*
	7:30 PM*	7:30 PM	5:00 PM*

\*GROUPS OF 12 OR MORE SAVE ON SELECT SEATS GROUP PRICES EFFECTIVE MAY 25 – OCTOBER 10, 2017

REGULAR PF	REGULAR PRICE (Starting at and subject to change)		CHILD GROUP PRICE 12 and under
\$142.00	Premium Price Rinkside	No Discount	No Discount
\$107.00	Lower Level/Sides/Corners/End	\$91.50	\$71.50
\$87.00	Lower Level/Midway up/Sides/Corners/End	\$74.50	\$54.50
\$66.00	Lower Level/Upper Rows/Sides/Corners/End	\$56.50	\$36.50
\$48.00	Lower Level/Upper Upper Rows/Sides/Corners/Er	nd \$41.00	\$27.00
\$35.00	Lower Level/High Rows/Sides/Corners/End	No Discount	No Discount

\*Ticket Prices include a \$2 Facility Fee.

## BUY NOW! BUY EARLY! GROUP PRICES INCREASE OCTOBER 11

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612.673.1311 - ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN or email <a href="mailto:karenswan@targetcenter.com">karenswan@targetcenter.com</a> and <a href="mailto:cherimartin@targetcenter.com">cherimartin@targetcenter.com</a> www.targetcenter.com